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Healthy Louisiana

Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish

Reporting Month: January 2026

Effective Month: February 2026

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not 

included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana

  Member Count

Enrollment Region Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total

Capital 65,048 26,908 86,215 35,965 79,441 43,714 337,291

Gulf 55,630 43,159 72,258 54,644 89,485 39,266 354,442

North 51,286 37,439 70,314 27,589 70,896 14,137 271,661

South Central 70,694 38,053 118,593 37,507 75,866 22,452 363,165

Total 242,658 145,559 347,380 155,705 315,688 119,569 1,326,559

  Member Count

Enrollment Region Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total

Capital Baton Rouge ASCENSION       4,783 2,512 4,866 2,472 8,091 4,032 26,756

EAST BATON ROUGE 19,833 10,059 27,785 13,070 33,207 16,876 120,830

EAST FELICIANA   1,026 462 1,313 625 1,140 602 5,168

IBERVILLE       1,711 908 1,999 861 2,667 1,480 9,626

POINTE COUPEE 1,062 861 1,016 650 1,745 600 5,934

WEST BATON ROUGE 1,331 576 1,550 666 2,079 931 7,133

WEST FELICIANA   506 184 579 258 579 213 2,319

Total 30,252 15,562 39,108 18,602 49,508 24,734 177,766

North Shore LIVINGSTON       7,483 2,619 8,950 3,553 10,057 3,911 36,573

ST HELENA 603 191 1,010 208 466 251 2,729

ST TAMMANY 12,168 4,224 12,650 7,650 10,841 6,795 54,328

TANGIPAHOA       10,711 2,819 19,353 3,797 5,828 5,919 48,427

WASHINGTON       3,831 1,493 5,144 2,155 2,741 2,104 17,468

Total 34,796 11,346 47,107 17,363 29,933 18,980 159,525

Total   65,048 26,908 86,215 35,965 79,441 43,714 337,291

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total

Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON 9,678 8,315 12,810 10,306 15,996 7,801 64,906

ORLEANS         18,402 13,372 21,783 19,601 23,251 13,165 109,574

PLAQUEMINES     692 530 886 729 1,304 670 4,811

ST BERNARD 2,174 1,650 3,711 2,540 3,472 1,542 15,089

EAST JEFFERSON 8,554 6,881 9,694 7,995 11,343 6,004 50,471

Total 39,500 30,748 48,884 41,171 55,366 29,182 244,851

Thibodaux ASSUMPTION       737 555 1,067 606 1,699 511 5,175

LAFOURCHE       3,366 2,378 5,407 2,597 8,059 1,819 23,626

ST CHARLES 1,936 1,263 1,793 1,837 2,120 1,652 10,601

ST JAMES 855 725 1,091 742 1,514 589 5,516

ST JOHN 2,619 1,616 2,841 2,321 2,962 1,647 14,006

ST MARY 2,904 1,956 4,418 2,471 4,240 1,407 17,396

TERREBONNE       3,713 3,918 6,757 2,899 13,525 2,459 33,271

Total 16,130 12,411 23,374 13,473 34,119 10,084 109,591

Total   55,630 43,159 72,258 54,644 89,485 39,266 354,442

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total
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North Shreveport BIENVILLE       877 604 1,175 439 1,476 221 4,792

BOSSIER         4,564 3,922 5,929 3,492 8,947 1,671 28,525

CADDO           12,475 11,154 16,850 8,873 20,725 4,411 74,488

CLAIBORNE       724 538 1,139 428 1,046 216 4,091

DESOTO           1,323 1,012 1,794 865 2,564 428 7,986

NATCHITOCHES     2,291 2,119 3,305 1,074 2,226 725 11,740

RED RIVER       509 333 537 281 1,026 325 3,011

SABINE 1,328 1,046 2,038 832 1,212 475 6,931

WEBSTER         2,529 1,327 3,312 1,295 2,809 970 12,242

Total 26,620 22,055 36,079 17,579 42,031 9,442 153,806

Monroe CALDWELL         689 436 884 397 1,115 62 3,583

EAST CARROLL     444 274 1,267 204 573 81 2,843

FRANKLIN         1,339 1,329 2,384 800 1,787 282 7,921

JACKSON         592 418 677 390 1,652 163 3,892

LINCOLN         2,200 1,433 2,156 1,076 4,675 581 12,121

MADISON         1,010 502 1,743 339 505 163 4,262

MOREHOUSE       2,454 1,522 2,489 966 2,136 425 9,992

OUACHITA         11,959 6,933 16,537 4,092 11,613 2,139 53,273

RICHLAND         1,691 1,088 2,450 631 1,295 273 7,428

TENSAS           245 248 525 153 338 75 1,584

UNION           1,411 839 1,510 510 2,501 301 7,072

WEST CARROLL     573 334 1,548 422 629 122 3,628

Out-of-State 59 28 65 30 46 28 256

Total 24,666 15,384 34,235 10,010 28,865 4,695 117,855

Total   51,286 37,439 70,314 27,589 70,896 14,137 271,661

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total

South Central Lafayette ACADIA           3,840 1,892 6,920 1,671 5,375 1,197 20,895

EVANGELINE       2,252 1,206 3,151 912 3,729 614 11,864

IBERIA           5,722 2,131 8,572 2,493 4,918 1,578 25,414

LAFAYETTE       14,030 6,786 18,465 5,858 14,951 4,618 64,708

ST LANDRY 6,482 3,763 9,349 2,579 10,293 2,029 34,495

ST MARTIN 3,449 1,729 4,659 1,413 3,370 1,002 15,622

VERMILION       3,368 1,732 5,294 1,678 4,306 1,301 17,679

Total 39,143 19,239 56,410 16,604 46,942 12,339 190,677

Lake Charles ALLEN           1,167 687 2,259 610 1,469 366 6,558

BEAUREGARD       1,826 960 3,517 1,268 1,920 606 10,097

CALCASIEU       8,375 3,928 25,131 9,922 5,090 3,805 56,251

CAMERON         63 37 278 82 52 28 540

JEFFERSON DAVIS 1,102 735 4,429 679 1,689 561 9,195

Total 12,533 6,347 35,614 12,561 10,220 5,366 82,641

Alexandria AVOYELLES       3,303 1,845 4,347 1,161 2,733 912 14,301

CATAHOULA 492 514 1,107 345 676 98 3,232

CONCORDIA       998 1,665 2,751 603 884 332 7,233

GRANT           1,387 773 1,750 533 1,228 296 5,967

LASALLE         929 402 1,070 403 1,147 133 4,084

RAPIDES         9,022 5,586 11,451 3,655 8,362 2,229 40,305

VERNON           2,021 1,251 3,062 1,197 2,685 555 10,771

WINN             866 431 1,031 445 989 192 3,954

Total 19,018 12,467 26,569 8,342 18,704 4,747 89,847

Total   70,694 38,053 118,593 37,507 75,866 22,452 363,165

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total
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